
GEORGI Handling GmbH & Co. KG 
Contacts FRA

Import Acceptance  069 – 8700 818 10 acceptance@georgi-handling.com

Import Delivery   069 – 8700 818 10 delivery@georgi-handling.com

Import Documentation 069 – 8700 818 20 import@georgi-handling.com

Export Docu & Acceptance 069 – 8700 818 30 export@georgi-handling.com

DGR     069 – 8700 818 40 dgr@georgi-handling.com

Administration   069 – 8700 818 51 info@georgi-handling.com

Sales     069 – 6980 3280  sales@georgi-transporte.com

Accounting   069 – 6980 3244  accounting@georgi-handling.com

www.georgi-group.com

ADRESS

Building 568
60549 CargoCity South 
Frankfurt Airport, Germany

OFFICE LOCATIONS

Import Cargo Handling: 
Beside truck gate no. 1

Export Cargo Handling: 
Beside truck gate no. 29

RAC NO.: DE/RA/01494-01 
EORI NO: DE883882457001355 NL 0001
SITA: FRAGTXH Find us!
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